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Membership and Certification Fees 

 
  Europe, USA, 

Australia, Japan 

Central America, 

South America, 

Asia 

Africa 

Membership fee for individuals 

Annual fee (full member) 

Fee from 30.06. of the year 

Registration fee 

  

150 € 

75 € 

50 € 

 

100 € 

50 € 

35 € 

 

75 € 

37 € 

25 € 

Membership fee for organizations  

Annual fee 

Fee from 30.06.21 

Registration fee 

  

300 € 

150 € 

50 € 

 

200 € 

100 € 

35 € 

 

150 € 

75 € 

25 € 

Professionals 

Initial certification 

Annual fee 

  

120 € 

120 € 

 

80 € 

80 € 

 

60 € 

60 € 

Master Trainer 

Initial certification 

Annual fee  

  

240 € 

240 € 

 

180 € 

180 € 

 

120 € 

120 € 

Professional & Master Trainer 

Initial certification 

Annual fee 

  

240 € 

240 € 

 

180 € 

180 € 

 

120 € 

120 € 

Curriculum 

Initial certification 

Annual fee 

  

240 € 

240 € 

 

180 € 

180 € 

 

120 € 

120 € 

Module 

Initial certification per module day  

Annual fee (independent of module 

days) 

  

20 € 

80 € 

 

10 € 

40 € 

 

10 € 

20 € 

 

Valid from 01.07.2021 

Membership in infosyon e.V. is a prerequisite for all certifications and publications on the infosyon homepage. 

In case of resignation, withdrawal of certification or non-payment of the annual fee, the entries on the homepage 

will be deleted. The infosyon seals may then no longer be used.  

For a re-certification 50% of the certification costs will be charged. 

 


