

Membership and Certification Fees

	Europe, USA, Australia, Japan	Central America, South America, Asia	Africa
Membership fee for individuals			
Annual fee (full member)	150 €	100€	75€
Fee from 30.06. of the year	75 €	50€	37€
Registration fee	50€	35 €	25€
Membership fee for organizations			
Annual fee	300€	200€	150€
Fee from 30.06.21	150€	100€	75 €
Registration fee	50€	35 €	25€
Professionals			
Initial certification	120€	80€	60€
Annual fee	120€	80€	60€
Master Trainer			
Initial certification	240€	180€	120€
Annual fee	240 €	180€	120€
Professional & Master Trainer			
Initial certification	240 €	180€	120€
Annual fee	240 €	180€	120€
Curriculum			
Initial certification	240 €	180€	120€
Annual fee	240€	180€	120€
Module			
Initial certification per module day	20€	10€	10€
Annual fee (independent of module days)	80€	40 €	20€

Valid from 01.07.2021

Membership in infosyon e.V. is a prerequisite for all certifications and publications on the infosyon homepage. In case of resignation, withdrawal of certification or non-payment of the annual fee, the entries on the homepage will be deleted. The infosyon seals may then no longer be used.

For a re-certification 50% of the certification costs will be charged.